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CLASSEMENT FINAL EPREUVE
ES3-Rignac (13.300 km)

Moyenne du Ter: 104 km/h pour 13.3 km.
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Equipage

LECHARTIER Ayrton/MAYE Marine
LEDUC Vincent/PUEL Caroline
BONNEFIS Franck/VIGNOLLE Alex

DA CUNHA Jean-Michel/DUMAS Bastien
ROMULUS Lucas/MOURGUES Achille
GARRIGUES Dominique/TROUPEL Julie
ALQUIER Gaél/ALQUIER Marion
MONTES Julien/COSTES Pierre
LARRIBIERE Aymeric/CASTETS Vincent
BEAUTES Loic/HERRERO Audrey

BOYER Thierry/BOYER Sophie

LUCADOU Joris/ROZIERES Brice
LHERITIER Matthieu/COUDERC Anthony
ANDRE Gérard/VALENTIN Cédric
RAMON Maurice/BURGUIERE Luc
CABROL Thomas/GINISTY Marion
ARGENTI Thomas/CHERUBINI Claire
COURREGE Kévin/IMBERT Kévin

GRES Johan/HERLANT Charlotte
FALGUIERE Robin/TANTINI Ludovic
ZAMBON Laurent/ZAMBON Amélie
MAJOREL Julien/VAYLET Emilie
DUMOULIN Quentin/ALDANA Marianne
SAILLAT Yohan/SAILLAT MARINE

BES Yves/LABORIE Romain

SAUTEUR Eric/MILLAC Cindy
FALGAYRAT Sébastien/RAYNAL Alexis
SERRES Clément/GAILLARD Rémi
JONQUIERES Sébastien/JONQUIERES Julie
LABORIE Christophe/LAFONT Aurélien
DEBEC Gaétan/PALOMBI Laura
MOLINIER William/MOLINIER Romain
FRAYSSE Pierre/MURE-D'ALEXIS Florian
MOISSET Batiste/MEJANE Rémi

ZORZIN Antonin/BRUNET Adrien
ISSANCHOU Christophe/BELLIERES Laurent
VINCENT Damien/VINCENT Frédéric
LACROIX Pierre-Marie/LACROIX Nathalie
LATGER Sébastien/SANHES Muriel
PORTIE Jérome/PORTIE Fabrice
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F213 2 -
R3 32
F214 2 -
R3 4 3
R3 5 4
GT10 3 -
R3 6 5
R3 7 6
R5/Rally2 22
R4 3 -
A6 8 -
Rally4 9 -
F212 --
Rally5 2 -
F213 0 2
R2 n -
R4 4 2
Rally5 32
R2 12 2
Rally5 4 3
Rally5 5 4
R3 1837
F213 1“3
N4 5 -
R3 15 8
N3 16 -
R3 17 9
A6 18 2
Rally5 6 5
R2 19 3
R3 2 10
A6 21 3
Rally5 76
A7 22 -
F214 6 2

Voiture

Citroén C3

Alpine A110
Porsche Cayman
Ford Escort Cosworth
Renault Clio
Peugeot 106 S16
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Renault Clio 4
Renault Clio R3
Audi TT 180
Renault Clio
Renault Clio

Skoda Fabia
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 106
Renault Clio RS Line
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 208
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Renault Clio RS Line
Peugeot 208
Renault Clio
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio
Peugeot 206 XS
Subaru Impreza
Renault Clio
Renault Clio 2RS
Renault Clio

Citroén Saxo Vts
Renault Clio RS Line
Peugeot 208
Renault Clio

Citroén Saxo
Renault Clio RS line
Renault Clio

Peugeot 206 RC
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Total

7:38.8
7:43.1
7:57.8
8:03.1
8:145
8:15.3
8:17.5
8:21.3
8:22.0
8:22.1
8:25.3
8:25.6
8:25.6
8:25.9
8:275

8:28.7
8:32.6
8:32.7
8:33.1
8:34.2
8:34.6
8:36.5
8:36.6
8:38.1
8:41.2
8:41.7
8:41.8
8:43.0
8:43.4
8:43.8
8:47.8
8:48.0
8:48.6
8:50.6
8:51.0
8:52.8

Ecart Ter

+0:04.3
+0:19.0
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+0:38.7
+0:42.5
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+0:53.9
+0:54.3
+0:55.4
+0:55.8
+0:57.7
+0:57.8
+0:59.3
+1:02.4
+1:02.9
+1:03.0
+1:04.2
+1:04.6
+1:05.0
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Moyenne du Ter: 104 km/h pour 13.3 km.

Equipage Classe Gposmocnls Voiture Total Ecart Ter
»  Ch

41 100 RAFFY Hugo/GAIOT Clarisse BERBFR4 A6 x4 CitoénSaovis 8:54.3  +1155 40015
42 33 SANHES Sylvain/NAUDAN Quentin B 0NN FRes R3 24 11 RenaultClio 8545  +1157  +0:002
43 85 ROUQUETTE Grégor/MALVEZIN Célia BORBFR4 A7 25 2 Peugeot206 8:55.3  +1165  +0:00.8
4 121 DUARTE Robin/BERNIE Paul BRNNFres  noseie o [ Reneuitcio 41165
45 21 JARLAN Maxime/CAMALY Thierry B O EFRalyNat F214 7 3 RenaultMégane Mad 8:55.4  +1166 40001
46 52 BOUDOU Ludovic/CAVIALE Laure BONNFRCS  Ralys g 7 RenaultClioRSline 8:55.7  +1169  +0:003
41 24 BRIS Jérome/GARDES David B 0N U FRalyNat A8 g 2 Mitsubishilancer EvoX 857.1  +1183 40014
48 47 MONNIER Raphaél/MONNIER Anthony BOBNFRC: A6k 2 [ Peveeot206 8:57.4  +1186  +0:003
49 12 BERCHE Daniel/HUCHELOUP Kathy B 0N EFRallyNat F215 o | Pevocor207RC 8:57.9 41101 40005
50 108 BONHOMME Steven/TARDIEU Léna ERNNFRs P2 10 2 Peugeot106Xsi 1200 +0:009
51 32 TABUSSE Sylvain/TABUSSE Manuela BERBFR4 R 2zr 1z (CitroénDS3 8:50.0  +1202  +0:002
52 89 VIGOUROUX Romain/VIGOUROUX Guillaume BONEFRs A7 2 3 Renault Clio Ragnott 8:50.0  +1:202
53 11 FALIP Yannick/SANCHEZ Guilhem BUNNFRCE  Ralya 29 2 Peugeot 208GTLine 8:59.7 #1209 +0:007
54 37 GALVAGNON David/PALLARO Claire BUNBFRCs RS 3 13 RenaultClio 9:00.7 #1219 40010
55 54 BLAUDY Séhastien/BLAUDY Jérémy BEREFRCS  Rallys 1 g RenaultClioRS Line 9:00.8  +1220  +0:00.1
5 102 BERBERIA Matthias/VEDRINE Clément BERBFR4 A6 a5 CitoenSaxo 0:023  +1235  +0015
57 122 COSTES Matéo/ALMERAS Jody BUNNFRcS  Nosee 12 2 Peugeot206 1206 40011
58 78 CASSAN Médéric/TIZIANEL Bastien BERBFR4  F213 2 4 CitoénSaxo 0:04.8  +1260  +0:01.4
5 30 CROZES Patrice/DURAND Etienne BONNFR  R3 33 14 RenaultClio 0:05.4  +1266  +0:006
60 128 PADILLA Vincent/AMIEL Mathilde BERBFR4 A6 3 5 Peugeot106ST6 9:058  +1270  +0:004
61 39 CONSTANS William/LADOWICHX Laura BONNFRce B3 35 15 RenaultClio 0:06.2  +1274  +0:004
62 72 BOUVIER Philippe/MALDANT Maxime BERBFR4  F213 3% 5 Peugeot 106 Mad 0:06.2  +1:27.4
63 69 PAGANI Jordy/ROBERT Philippe BUNNFRe: P23 a1 ¢ Peugeot106 0:06.9  +1281  +0:007
64 94 SEGONDS Dorian/MERCIER Doryan BERBFR4 A6 % 7 CitoeénSaxo 9:06.9  +1:281
65 80 VACHE Cyril/VACHE Enzo BONNFRce A7 39 4 RenaultClio 0:08.2  +1204  +0:013
6 6 GIMBERT Franck/GIMBERT Laétitia BUNNFR2  Romally 3 3 SkodaFabia 0:08.4  +1206  +0:002
67 127 LACROIX Antoine/LARCULE Anthony BENNFRes  Noserie 13 3 CitognSanoVts 1296
68 51 BONNET Freddy/DELLAROSSA Sylvain BUNNFRCA  A6K o o (CitoénSaxo 0:09.2  +1:304  +0:008
6 97 DELOUSTAL Damien/CAULET-CAILHOL Amélie BUNUFRG 46 o g CitoenSaxo 9106  +1318  +0:014
70 19 RAYNAL Stéphane/CAPGRAS Aurore B O NN FrRalyNat F214 1 4 Seatlbiza 9116 #1328 +0:01.0
7 99 FERREIRA Micka&l/PETIT Paulin BUNUFRG 46 @ 9 CitoénSaroVis 9133 +345  +0017
72 49 ROLS Edouard/LACOUT Mathieu BUNNEFRCA A6k 4 3 Citrogn Saxo 9141 #1353 +0:008
73 31 VISSEQ Michel/DOMERGUE Jacques BUNBFRCs RS 4 16 RenaultClio 9:16.7  +1379 40026
74 84 EXE Florian/EXE Chloé BONNFRE A7 45 5 RenaultClio3 0:17.0  +1382  +0:003
75 50 DELTOUR Christian/DELOUS Véronique BONNFRCA A6k 4 4 Peugeot206XS 9:17.6  +1388  +0:006
76 87 CROS Mathieu/BINEL Serge BONNFRce A7 47 5 RenaultClio Ragnotti 0:18.6  +1308  +0:010
77 113 DUPERRIN Angel/ALEIXO José BEREFRs W 10 [ Ciroen sexo RUPIR
78 74 MARCILLAC Gilles/CHABBERT Amélie NN FRcs F213 4 7 CitroénC2Vts 9:20.3 1415 +0:003
79 119 MOULY Jérémie/MOULY Cyprien BRNNFRGS W 15 ] Pevocotioexs A439 40024
80 70 MAILLE Frédéric/LABIT Joris [ ™ F213 49 g Peugeot106 9:22.9 +1:44.1 +0:00.2
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81 53 PORRE Sylvain/PORRE Lucien BUNNFRCsS  Ralys 16 9 RenaultClioRSLine 0:27.6  +1488  +0:047
82 115 MARTY Quentin/CHASSALY Kévin BERNFRGs N2 1 2 Peugeot106 A493 40005
8 68 JENVRAIN Laurent/JENVRAIN Christelle BERNFR4  F213 50 9 Peugeot205Gt 9:29.6  +1:508  +0:015
8 98 LAURAIRE Samuel/GELY Pauline BUNNFRC: a6 51 10 Peugeot106 0:29.8  +1510  +0:002
8 64 RAYMOND Eric/RAYMOND Mathis BERBFR4 R 52 4 OCitroénC2R2 Max 9:30.2  +1514  +0:004
8 120 MARTY Mathéo/COUTRERAS Kévin BEREFRcs W 18 2 Peugeot106Xsi 514

87 123 BALDET Philippe/SANCHEZ Aymeric BUBEFRCs  Nasérie 19 4 RenaultClio HS56 40042
8 96 COSTES Jordan/DALLE Océane BOBNNFRC: a6 53 m  Citroén SaxoVts 0:36.7  +1579  +0:023
8 93 GUERIN Aymeric/COLLO Jordy BUNUFR 46 s 12 (CitroénSaxo 0:37.2  +1584  +0:005
9 107 AUSSET Damien/BONHOMME Chloé ERNNFRs P2 n 3 Peugeot106Xsi 588 40004
91 95 PUECH Frédéric/RAYNAL Yvette BERBFR4 A6 55 13 Peugeot106ST6 0423 42035 +0:047
92 83 PROTIN Thierry/FAGES Battiste BONNFR4 W s6 7 RenaultClio Wiliams 0:45.0 2062 +0:027
93 82 BRUNET Nicolas/BRUNET Mailys BEREFRY A7 57 5 RenaultClio 9:50.6  +2118  +0056
9% 91 PENEAU Laurent/AUDEBERT Anais BUNBFRs N3 ss 2 RenaultClioRS 9:56.2 42174 40056
95 25 LAPEYRIE Patrick/GUIRAUD Fabien B 0NN FRallyNat A8 n 3 Seatleon 0:58.6  +2198  +0:024
9% 81 SERRANO Johan/DICHANT Alexandre BORBFR4 A7 59 9 Peugeot206 10:084  +2296  +009.8
97 117 LAFOND Eric/MENET Laurence B 0N NFRes N1 21 3 Peugeot106Xsi +2:38.2 +0:08.6
% 138 BLANC Charlotte/HENNEBERT Yann BUNBFRes  Noseie 22 5 VolkswagenPolo 10:30. 2513 40131
99 79 BONHOMME Thierry/BONHOMME Natacha BONNFRce A7 60 10 RenaultClioRS 10515 +3127 40214
100 14 CAMBOULAS Lucas/CHAUDANSON Ronan B E B FRallyNat F214 12 5 Peugeot206 10:53.0 #3142 40015
101 124 CAMMAS Alizée/CICHOSZ Adéle HONNFRes N2Série 23 6 RenaultClio16v 43388  +0:2456
102 46 VIALETTES Stéphane/PLAGNARD Pascal BERNFR4 R o1 17 (CitoénDS3 11:27.1 #3483 +0:095
103 116 PLUVINAGE Julie/GRANDE Nicolas B 0N NFRes N2 24 3 Peugeot106 +4:34.6 +0:46.3

104 135 BERAIL Denis/VEDRINE Aurelie BONNFRC5S  Noséie 25 7  Peugeot206XS

n = Temps forfaitaires

+6:57.7 +2:23.1
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